&> California ISO

Board Update: BPM Change Management Process

March 26-27, 2015 Board Meeting

STAKEHOLDER SUBMITTED

Iniiation/
acceplance

First comments >

Active PRR Stage

Initial Comment

Initial Stakeholder Meeting
Recommendation

Comment

Final Decision

3/6/2015 12:53 PM

Total

# of PRR's

4
1

10

24

Business Practice Manual
(BPM)
Credit Management and
Market Clearing

Definitions and Acronyms
Direct Telemetry

Generator Management
Market Instruments
Market Operations

Metering

Scheduling Coordinator
Certification and Termination

Settlements and Billing

Total

Attachment 1

# of PRR's

Page 1 of 2



&> California I1SO

Accepted

or Rejected Number

Adopted

Adopted

Adopted
Adopted
Adopted

Adopted

Adopted

Adopted

Adopted

Adopted

Adopted
Total

PRR

803

804

805

806

807

808

809

810

811

812

813
11

3/6/2015 12:53 PM

PRR Title

Annual standard capacity product grandfathering
notification process update

Update real time congestion pre-calculation and
charge code 6985 configuration formulas for
settlement of intertie resource shared between multiple
energy imbalance market balancing authority areas

Pay for performance enhancement
Nodal group limit constraint changes

Language changes to documentation requirements
ISO market results interface name change from
CAISO to customer

Change 1SO market results interface to customer
market results interface

Change 1SO market results interface to customer
market results interface

Metered subsystem elections and participation change

Updated BPM configuration guide for metered demand
over transmission access charge area and capacity
procurement mechanism to calculate CPM price when
Flexible CPM is designated

Flexible ramp constraint penalty price
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Final Decision

The I1SO adopts the recommendation as modified.

The 1SO adopts the change as proposed in the
recommendation.

The I1SO adopts the change as proposed in the
recommendation.
The ISO adopts the change as proposed in the
recommendation.
The ISO adopts the change as proposed in the
recommendation.
The ISO adopts the change as proposed in the
recommendation.

The 1SO adopts the change as proposed in the
recommendation.
The 1SO adopts the change as proposed in the
recommendation.

The ISO adopts the change as proposed in the
recommendation.

The 1SO adopts the change as proposed in the
recommendation.

The I1SO adopts the change as proposed in the
recommendation.
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